MAINE MAVERICKS INC. SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Maine Mavericks Inc. is offering a scholarship of \$500.00 to any club member who will be or is currently attending college and meets the requirements listed below.

Name:					
Address:					
Email:					
Phone Number: ()				
University/Colleg	ge Enrollme	nt for Fall Seme	ester:		
Major:					
Year in College:	Freshmen	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	

Requirements:

- Complete information above.
- Must be a Maine Maverick Inc. member for 3 or more consecutive years in good standing. Must be a graduating high school senior or currently enrolled college student.
- Must provide proof of college acceptance or tuition bill.
- Must write an essay of 500 words minimum-750 words maximum, it must be typed and double spaced. The essay should state why you should be considered for this award and describe what horses and Maine Mavericks has done for you.
- Must be in a sealed envelope.
- Deadline for the application is September 1st of each year, no exceptions.
- Applications will be reviewed by the Board Members of Maine Mavericks Inc. If a current Board member has a family member applying for the scholarship, they must excuse themselves from the review process.
- The scholarship will be awarded at the Annual Awards Banquet.

Mail applications and essays to:

ATTENTION: MM SCHOLARSHIP Alexis Ayers, First Foreman 5 Abbott Rd Lisle, NY 13797

OR hand deliver it to any board member in a sealed envelope.